
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
March 19, 2008 
 
 
Advice No. 82 
 
Ms. Beth Salak 
Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Attn:  Tariff Section 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL  32399-0850 
 
Dear Ms. Salak 
 
Enclosed please find the revised tariff page to Frontier Communications of the South, LLC’s Subscriber 
Services Tariff, beginning April 18, 2008 and not to extend later than July 19, 2006 subject to Public Service 
Commission approval, as follows: 
 
Section A2  
Second Revised Sheet 11.11 
  (Superseding First Revised Sheet 11.11) 
 
Frontier Communications of The South, Inc is offering a special promotion to new residential 
customers who order Frontier Digital Phone Essentials between April 18, 2008, and July 19, 
2008, will receive a waiver of the applicable nonrecurring installation/activation charges. 
 
Enclosed is an additional copy of this letter and a stamped self-addressed envelope.  Please 
stamp this copy with the date received and return it.  If you have any questions, please contact 
Monique Adams at (585) 777-7395 or me at (585) 777-4717. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
 
Leslie Zink 
Manager, Pricing & Tariffs 
 
LZ/ma 
Enclosures 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GENERAL SUBSCRIBER SERVICES 
 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC Florida PSC – Tariff No. 2 
201 South Pensacola Avenue Section A2 
Atmore, Alabama 36502 Second Revised Sheet 11.11 
 Superseding First Revised Sheet 11.11  

GENERAL REGULATIONS (Cont’d) 
 

K. Promotions (Cont’d)  
  
 2. Special Promotions (Cont’d) 
 
  a. Description (Cont’d) 
 
   The following promotions are approved by the Florida Public Service Commission: 
 
 Area of Promotion Service Charges 
 
 Molino Frontier Choices Tier Beginning August 15, 2006 and not to extend   

Walnut Hill Bundles Promotion later than December 15, 2006 Frontier 
Communications of the South, LLC is offering a 
promotion to eligible customers that accept this 
offer and order a Frontier Choices Tier Bundle will 
receive waivers of all installation charges and local 
service charges for the first month of service.  
Eligible customers are residential customers that 
subscribe to the Tier Bundle under the one-year 
term rate plan and that have not had Frontier 
service within 90 days of their order date for this 
service under this offer. If the customer terminates 
the Tier Bundle before the end of the 12-month 
period, in lieu of termination fees that otherwise 
apply under the one-year term rate plan, a 
termination fee of $100 applies.  If customers are 
not satisfied with the Tier Bundle, they may cancel 
the service within the first 30 days of the service 
with no termination fee.  This offer applies only 
one time per customer.  This offer may not be 
combined with any additional promotional offers. 

 
Molino Digital Phone  Existing and new residential customer who order 
Walnut Hill Enhanced Feature Pack Digital Phone Enhanced Feature pack between 
  September 1, 2007, and December 31, 2007 will 

receive a waiver of the applicable nonrecurring 
installation/activation charges. 

 
Molino Frontier Digital Phone  Frontier Communications of the South is offering  
Walnut Hill Essentials a special promotion to new residential customers 

who order Frontier Digital Phone Essentials 
between April 18, 2008 and July 19, 2008, will 
receive a waivers of the applicable non recurring 
installation/activation charges. 

 
 

 
 
 
Issued By: Cereal Daniel   Date Issued:   March 19, 2008 
Title: Supervisor, Field Operations Support   
   
Effective: __________________ 

 

 (N)
 
 
 
 
 (N)



GENERAL SUBSCRIBER SERVICES 
 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC Florida PSC – Tariff No. 2 
201 South Pensacola Avenue Section A2 
Atmore, Alabama 36502 Second Revised Sheet 11.11 
 Superseding First Revised Sheet 11.11  

GENERAL REGULATIONS (Cont’d) 
 

K. Promotions (Cont’d)  
  
 2. Special Promotions (Cont’d) 
 
  a. Description (Cont’d) 
 
   The following promotions are approved by the Florida Public Service Commission: 
 
 Area of Promotion Service Charges 
 
 Molino Frontier Choices Tier Beginning August 15, 2006 and not to extend   

Walnut Hill Bundles Promotion later than December 15, 2006 Frontier 
Communications of the South, LLC is offering a 
promotion to eligible customers that accept this 
offer and order a Frontier Choices Tier Bundle will 
receive waivers of all installation charges and local 
service charges for the first month of service.  
Eligible customers are residential customers that 
subscribe to the Tier Bundle under the one-year 
term rate plan and that have not had Frontier 
service within 90 days of their order date for this 
service under this offer. If the customer terminates 
the Tier Bundle before the end of the 12-month 
period, in lieu of termination fees that otherwise 
apply under the one-year term rate plan, a 
termination fee of $100 applies.  If customers are 
not satisfied with the Tier Bundle, they may cancel 
the service within the first 30 days of the service 
with no termination fee.  This offer applies only 
one time per customer.  This offer may not be 
combined with any additional promotional offers. 

 
Molino Digital Phone  Existing and new residential customer who order 
Walnut Hill Enhanced Feature Pack Digital Phone Enhanced Feature pack between 
  September 1, 2007, and December 31, 2007 will 

receive a waiver of the applicable nonrecurring 
installation/activation charges. 

 
Molino Frontier Digital Phone  Frontier Communications of the South is offering  
Walnut Hill Essentials a special promotion to new residential customers 

who order Frontier Digital Phone Essentials 
between April 18, 2008 and July 19, 2008, will 
receive a waivers of the applicable non recurring 
installation/activation charges. 

 
 

 
 
 
Issued By: Cereal Daniel   Date Issued:   March 19, 2008 
Title: Supervisor, Field Operations Support   
   
Effective: __________________ 

 (N)
 
 
 
 
 (N)


